
                2008 REGULAR-SEASON STATISTICS

SCORE BY PERIODS Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 OT PTS
PACKERS 17 34 23 59 0 133
OPPONENTS 13 36 23 56 0 128

SCORING  TD - Ru - Pa - Rt K-PAT FG S PTS
Mason Crosby. . . . . . . . . . . . .  0 0 0 0 16/16 7/9 0 37
Greg Jennings. . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 0 3 0   0 18
Donald Driver  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2 0 2 0   0 12
Aaron Rodgers  . . . . . . . . . . . .  2 2 0 0   0 12
Charles Woodson  . . . . . . . . . .  2 0 0 2   0 12
Will Blackmon. . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 0 0 1   0 6
Nick Collins. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 0 0 1   0 6
Korey Hall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 0 1 0   0 6
Brandon Jackson  . . . . . . . . . .  1 1 0 0   0 6
James Jones. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 0 1 0   0 6
Donald Lee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 0 1 0   0 6
Jordy Nelson. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 0 1 0   0 6
PACKERS  . . . . . . . . . . . .  16 3 9 4 16/16 7/9 0 133
OPPONENTS. . . . . . . . . .  13 5 7 1 12/12 12/12 1 128
2-Point Conversions: PAC KERS 0-0, OPPONENTS 0-1

SACKS: Aaron Kampman 4, Cullen Jenkins 2.5, A.J. Hawk 2, Kabeer Gbaja-Biamila 0.5, 
PACKERS 9, OPPONENTS 11

RUSHING  No Yds Avg Long TD
Ryan Grant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  73 269 3.7 57 0
Brandon Jackson  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  20 104 5.2 19t 1
Aaron Rodgers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  21 82 3.9 21 2
Kregg Lumpkin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 19 19.0 19 0
Donald Driver  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 6 6.0 6 0
Derrick Frost . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 0 0.0 0 0
Matt Flynn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2 -2 -1.0 -1 0
PACKERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  119 478 4.0 57 3
OPPONENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  157 807 5.1 60t 5

RECEIVING  No Yds Avg Long TD
Greg Jennings. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  29 569 19.6 62 3
Donald Driver  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  19 242 12.7 50 2
Donald Lee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  15 109 7.3 26 1
Brandon Jackson  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12 69 5.8 18 0
Jordy Nelson. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10 116 11.6 29t 1
Tory Humphrey. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5 74 14.8 37 0
James Jones. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5 38 7.6 9t 1
Ruvell Martin  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4 44 11.0 14 0
Kregg Lumpkin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 22 7.3 12 0
Ryan Grant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2 -4 -2.0 2 0
Korey Hall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 1 1.0 1t 1
PACKERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  105 1280 12.2 62 9
OPPONENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  87 1063 12.2 63 7

INTERCEPTIONS  No Yds Avg Long TD
Nick Collins. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 109 36.3 61 1
Charles Woodson  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 103 34.3 62t 2
Tramon Williams. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2 39 19.5 39 0
Atari Bigby  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 7 7.0 7 0
PACKERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9 258 28.7 62t 3
OPPONENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4 30 7.5 16 0

PUNTING No Yds Avg Net TB In 20 LG Blk
Derrick Frost . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  22 976 44.4 38.2 3 2 65 0
PACKERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22 976 44.4 38.2 3 2 65 0
OPPONENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . 21 890 42.4 35.0 2 9 65 0

PUNT RETURNS Ret FC Yds Avg Long TD
Will Blackmon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9 2 115 12.8 76t 1
PACKERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9 2 115 12.8 76t 1
OPPONENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  13 2 76 5.8 20 0

KICKOFF RETURNS  No Yds Avg Long TD
Will Blackmon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  21 452 21.5 45 0
Jordy Nelson. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4 46 11.5 23 0
PACKERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  25 498 19.9 45 0
OPPONENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  20 468 23.4 54 0

FIELD GOALS 1-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50+
Mason Crosby. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  0/0 1/1 4/5 1/1 1/2
PACKERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  0/0 1/1 4/5 1/1 1/2
OPPONENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  0/0 4/4 4/4 3/3 1/1

Crosby: (42G,33B) (25G,39G) (36G,38G,33G) ( ) (53N, 50G)
Opponents: (37G,27G) (38G,49G,53G) (25G,39G) (23G,36G,24G) (42G,41G)

PASSING Att Cmp Yds Cmp% Yds/Att TD TD% Int Int% Long Sack/Lost Rating
Aaron Rodgers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 163 103 1274 63.2 7.82 9 5.5 4 2.5 62 11/71 95.5
Matt Flynn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 2 6 40.0 1.20 0 0.0 0 0.0 3 0/0 47.9
PACKERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  168 105 1280 62.5 7.62 9 5.4 4 2.4 62 11/71 93.8
OPPONENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  167 87 1063 52.1 6.37 7 4.2 9 5.4 63 9/54 63.5

    Packers Opponent
TOTAL FIRST DOWNS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  80 100
 Rushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  26 46
 Passing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  51 42
 Penalty. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 12
 3rd Down: Made/Att. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  28/66 27/68
 3rd Down Pct.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  42.4 39.7
 4th Down: Made/Att. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2/6 4/6
 4th Down Pct.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  33.3 66.7
POSSESSION AVG.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  29:08 30:52
TOTAL NET YARDS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1687 1816
 Avg. Per Game. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  337.4 363.2
 Total Plays . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  298 333
 Avg. Per Play . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5.7 5.5
NET YARDS RUSHING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  478 807
 Avg. Per Game. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  95.6 161.4
 Total Rushes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  119 157
NET YARDS PASSING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1209 1009
 Avg. Per Game. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  241.8 201.8
 Sacked/Yards Lost. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11/71 9/54
 Gross Yards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1280 1063
 Att./Completions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  168/105 167/87
 Completion Pct. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  62.5 52.1
 Had Intercepted . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4 9
PUNTS/AVERAGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  22/44.4 21/42.4
 Net Punting Avg.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  22/38.2 21/35.0
PENALTIES/YARDS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  44/419 31/221
FUMBLES/BALL LOST. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8/3 5/1
TOUCHDOWNS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16 13
 Rushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3 5
 Passing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9 7
 Returns  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4 1


